
REZULTĀTI
1.DIENA

RSM
14.-15.01.2011.

JAUNIETES

60 m
1 Kaupe Jolanta 180395 Valmieras SS 8,10 8,08 R.Ravinskis
2 Daktere Diāna 170794 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8,23 8,09 A.Ķirsis
3 Susekle Ginta 141194 Saldus SS 8,33 8,19 M.Dambe
4 Virse Sindija 300594 Valmieras SS 8,34 8,36 R.Ravinskis
5 Andersone Laura 250395 Saldus SS 8,45 8,44 M.Dambe
6 Pelte Linda 211295 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 8,49 8,52 M.Lūse
7 Poriete Līva 030294 Aizkraukles SS 8,54 8,55 M.Holsts
8 Traumane Evelīna 060895 SS "Dartija" 8,48 8,56 D.Vizule
9 Čulāde Alise 230794 Aizkraukles SS 8,60 M.Holsts

10 Dindune Undīne 070495 MSĢ 8,69 J.Ziediņš, J.Iklāvs
11 Taima Elīza 220695 Valmieras SS 8,70 R.Ravinskis
12 Kroškina Alīna 070395 SS "Arkādija" 8,73 E.Voitkēvičs
13 Miklaševiča Sandra 070994 Jūrmalas SS 8,74 A.Titovs
13 Susekle Krista 270195 Saldus SS 8,74 M.Dambe
15 Leite Laine 110795 Ventspils BJSS 8,76 D.Lodiņš
16 Sietiņa Pārsla Esmeralda 020195 SS "Arkādija" 8,89 G.Ļebedevs
17 Niedra Laine 110494 Tukuma SS 8,91 A.Čāķurs
18 Rotberga Linda 031095 Bauskas BJSS 8,94 I.Ladusāne
19 Kaufelde Santa Marija 090594 SS "Arkādija" 8,95 G.Ļebedevs
20 Legzdiņa Kristīne 150294 SS "Arkādija" 8,96 E.Voitkēvičs
21 Žilinska Elīna 211095 SS "Arkādija" 9,00 I.Zālīte
22 Klišane Rūta 010594 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9,07 M.Lūse
23 Večens Kellija 281295 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9,09 M.Lūse
24 Laurene Violetta 150695 Ilūkstes SS 9,33 D.Hadakovs
25 Rulle Lauma 261195 SS "Arkādija" 9,47 S.Sabajevs

Sergejeva Elīna 141294 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS diskv. A.Ķirsis

400 m
1 Freimane Līva 140294 Saldus SS 1:04.47 I.Ladusāne
2 Simoņenko Viktorija 020494 Jelgavas BJSS 1:05.05 M.Ukstiņa
3 Jurēvica Ieva 091095 Tukuma SS 1:05.98 I.Rubena
4 Roshofa Terēze 010694 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 1:06.38 G.Teko
5 Dana Narimana 210995 SS "Arkādija" 1:06.85 G.Ļebedevs
6 Ivanova Jana 140195 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 1:07.73 M.Lūse
7 Kaufelde Sintija 170695 SS "Arkādija" 1:08.11 G.Ļebedevs
8 Cīrule Laura 080994 Valmieras SS 1:09.99 B.Kaufmane
9 Gedroviča Olga 160495 Jelgavas BJSS 1:10.05 M.Ukstiņa

10 Antanaviča Iliāna 290995 Jūrmalas SS 1:10.46 A.Austrups
11 Panovska Diāna 310194 SS "Arkādija" 1:10.97 A.Klapote

12 Gromova Jūlija 160895 SS "Arkādija" 1:11.76
A.Klapote, 
L.Strekalovskis

13 Lapko Ieva 300994 Valmieras SS 1:11.83 R.Ravinskis
14 Fomina Marija 240894 BJC "Laimīte" 1:15.97 L.Haritonovs
15 Landorfa Sintija 230695 Bauskas BJSS 1:16.63 A.Koziča
16 Auziņa Amanda Ance 200895 Tukuma SS 1:20.67 G.Auziņš

Rīgas 2011.gada atklātais čempionāts jaunatnei



1500 m
1 Krūmiņa Līga 040294 SS "Arkādija" 5:41.99 E.Voitkēvičs
2 Radionova Alīna 120394 SS "Arkādija" 6:05.55 A.Šalajevska

Tāllēkšana
1 Zubkova Juliana 030794 MSĢ 5.48 B.Ļaksa
2 Zubova Krista 010594 Tukuma SS 5,42 A.Čākurs
3 Kaupe Jolanta 180395 Valmieras SS 5,33 R.Ravinskis
4 Bitela Ilona 290194 Jelgavas BJSS 5,20 M.Ukstiņa
5 Lapse Linda 100795 MSĢ 5,05 J.Ziediņš
6 Rotberga Liene 020294 Bauskas BJSS 5.04 I.Ladusāne
7 Niedra Laine 110494 Tukuma SS 4,71 A.Čākurs
8 Andersone Laura 250395 Saldus SS 4,68 M.Dambe
9 Kroškina Alīna 070395 SS "Arkādija" 4,60 E.Voitkēvičs

10 Aistere Laine 040794 SS "Arkādija" 4,51 M.Ārente
11 Zīverte Ruta 160395 Jelgavas BJSS 4,47 M.Ukstiņa
12 Bileskalne Anija 230594 Ventspils BJSS 4,24 A.Žeimunds
13 Krūze Anta 051195 Bauskas BJSS 4,24 A.Indriksone
14 Žilinska Elīna SS "Arkādija" 4.22
15 Leite Laine 110795 Ventspils BJSS 4,21 D.Lodiņš
16 Smirnova Ilvija 251095 Krāslavas SS 4,12 I.Umbraško
17 Šulce Katrīna 080994 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 4,08 M.Lūse
18 Laurene Violetta 150695 Ilūkstes SS 3,84 D.Hadakovs

Poga Katrīna 191194 BJCK IK "Auseklis" bez rez. M.Lūse

MEITENES

60 m 
1 Auziņa Anna 140296 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 8.50 8.51 M.Lūse
2 Bogdanova Valērija 020497 Valmieras SS 8.51 8.52 R.Ravinskis
3 Ordone Kristiāna 240597 Valmieras SS 8,45 8,63 L.Dzene
4 Jēgere Anda 270296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8.21 diskv. A.Rozenbergs
5 Baltiņa Luīze 100296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8.61 8.56 R.Turka
6 Ābele Līva 041296 Tukuma SS 8.70 8.63 G.Auziņš
7 Bolotova Marina 190196 SS "Arkādija" 8,64 8,69 G.Ļebedevs
8 Smane Anita 080496 Ilūkstes SS 8.70 8.79 D.Hadakovs
9 Tērauda Endija Lāsma 300597 SS "Arkādija" 8.76

G.Ļebedevs, 
A.Saņņikovs

10 Strautmane Līva 050796 SS "Arkādija" 8.78 I.Zālīte
11 Karuzina Liene 110796 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 8.80 A.Āboliņš
11 Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 SS "Arkādija" 8.80 M.Ārente
13 Šmite Rita 070997 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8.81 R.Turka
14 Rosicka Alise 281196 Tukuma SS 8.83 A.Čākurs
15 Dāboliņa Madara 191297 SS "Arkādija" 8.84 R.Ābeltiņa
16 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 SS "Arkādija" 8.93 I.Zālīte
17 Kalniņa Evita 070596 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 8.96 M.Lūse
18 Šteinberga Linda 050597 SS "Dartija" 9.04 D.Vizule
18 Aušte Linda 300497 Jūrmalas SS 9.04 A.Muša
18 Trukšāne Ulla 140897 Salaspils BSS 9,04 I.Znūtiņa
21 Mauriņa Laima 270396 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9.06 M.Lūse
22 Butkeviča Marika 091097 SS "Arkādija" 9.16 G.Ļebedevs
23 Priede Krista 310796 Jūrmalas SS 9.18 A.Muša
24 Pavlovska Poļina 130196 SS "Arkādija" 9.21 J.Iļjušina
25 Kļava Laura 230197 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9.36 M.Lūse
26 Matisone Monika 280196 MSĢ 9.42 B.Ļaksa



27 Rence Ilze 050796 Salaspils BSS 9.49 I.Znūtiņa
28 Upeniece Beatrise 110897 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9.68 M.Lūse
29 Januševska Santa 120697 Jēkabpils SS 9.71 A.Noris
30 Soboļeva Jekaterina 250297 SS "Arkādija" 9.91 A.Saņņikovs

Vecvagare Justīne 170897 SS "Arkādija" diskv. I.Zālīte
Andžāne Megija 091297 BJCK IK "Auseklis" diskv. M.Lūse
Kalniņa Linda 010896 SS "Dartija" izst.

400 m skrējiens
1 Cīrule Anete 160296 Valmieras SS 1:08.91 B.Kaufmane
2 Smane Anita 080496 Ilūkstes SS 1:10.23 D.Hadakovs
3 Dambe Renāte 260797 Saldus SS 1:12.01 M.Dambe
4 Lapčenko Kristīne 050596 Tukuma SS 1:13.48 G.Auziņš
5 Kozinda Jūlija 030797 Ventspils BJSS 1:15.56 A.Čaklis
6 Verškova Elīna 011196 Jelgavas BJSS 1:16.85 M.Ukstiņa
7 Trukšāne Ulla 140897 Salaspils BSS 1:20.85 I.Znūtiņa

Jaunzema Sabīne 140797 SS "Dartija" diskv. D.Vizule
Dešina Anda 300597 Saldus SS izst. D.Mankusa

1500 m skrējiens
1 Beļšova Anastasija 050897 SS "Arkādija" 5:48.22 A.Šalajevska
2 Elizabete Lāce 061296 SS "Arkādija" 6:17.70 Z.Slapjuma
3 Jamuremie Diāna 140896 SS "Arkādija" 6:22.06 A.Šalajevska
4 Lāce Elīna 061296 SS "Arkādija" 6:59.04 Z.Slapjuma

Tāllēkšana
1 Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 SS "Arkādija" 4,92 M.Ārente
2 Šmite Rita 070997 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 4,78 R.Turka
3 Veinberga Anete 010996 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 4,76 M.Lūse
4 Ķigure Rūta 070596 SS "Arkādija" 4,67 I.Zālīte
5 Laure Teiksma 250796 Valmieras SS 4,65 B.Kaufmane
6 Rosicka Alise 281196 Tukuma SS 4,64 A.Čākurs
7 Bogdanova Valērija 020497 Valmieras SS 4,62 R.Ravinskis
8 Kijoneka Annija Terēze 111196 Dobeles SS 4,52 S.Velberga
9 Kozinda Jūlija 030796 Ventspils nov.BJSS 4,40 A.Čaklis

10 Strautmane Līva 050796 SS "Arkādija" 4,37 I.Zālīte
11 Šteinberga Linda 050597 SS "Dartija" 4,37 D.Vizule
12 Kalniņa Evita 070596 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 4,35 M.Lūse
13 Priede Krista 310796 Jūrmalas SS 4,28 A.Muša
14 Kļava Laura 230197 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 4,23 M.Lūse
15 Leonoviča Sabīne 271196 Krāslavas SS 4,18 I.Umbraško
16 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 SS "Arkādija" 4,16 I.Zālīte
17 Pizāne Laura 290197 Jelgavas SC 4,08 L.Nagle
18 Mušinska Liene 60496 Tukuma SS 4,06 A.Čākurs
19 Skuja Elīna 161196 SS "Arkādija" 3,96 I.Zālīte
20 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 010397 SS "Arkādija" 3,89 J.Iļjušina
21 Lubgāne Linda 181097 Jēkabpils SS 3,89 A.Noris

22 Aušte Linda 300497 Jūrmalas SS 3,81 A.Muša
23 Gaile Antra 160597 Salaspils BSS 3,73 I.Znūtiņa
24 Ušacka Zanda 020297 Jēkabpils SS 3,72 M.Osvalds
25 Vecvagare Justīne 170897 SS "Arkādija" 3,56 I.Zālīte



REZULTĀTI
2.DIENA

JAUNIETES

200 m 
1 Daktere Diāna 170794 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 27.62 27.39 A.Ķirsis
2 Pavloviča Laura 151095 Jelgavas SC 27.27 32.69 L.Nagle
3 Rotberga Liene 020294 Bauskas BJSS 28.32 27.88 I.Ladusāne
4 Pelte Linda 211295 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 28.71 27.94 M.Lūse
5 Susekle Ginta 141194 Saldus SS 28.74 M.Dambe
6 Simoņenko Viktorija 020494 Jelagavas BJSS 29.07 M.Ukstiņa
7 Jurēvica Ieva 091095 Tukuma SS 29.13 I.Rubena
8 Dindune Undīne 070495 MSĢ 29.15 J.Ziediņš, J.Iklāvs
9 Ivanova Jana 140195 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 29.49 M.Lūse
10 Freimane Līva 140294 Saldus SS 29.70 M.Dambe
11 Sietiņa Pārsla Esmeralda 020195 SS "Arkādija" 30.01 G.Ļebedevs
12 Žilinska Elīna 211095 SS "Arkādija" 30.47 I.Zālīte
13 Kaufelde Santa Marija 090594 SS "Arkādija" 30.59 G.Ļebedevs
14 Susekle Krista 270195 Saldus SS 30.62 M.Dambe
15 Gedroviča Olga 160495 Jelgavas BJSS 31.76
16 Rulle Lauma 261195 SS "Arkādija" 31.77 S.Sabajevs
17 Smirnova Ilvija 251095 Krāslavas SS 32.13 I.Umbraško
18 Bikova Solvita 311094 Jūrmalas SS 33.58 A.Austrups

Miklaševiča Sandra 070994 Jūrmalas SS diskv. A.Titovs
Virse Sindija 300594 Valmieras SS diskv. R.Ravinskis

800 m 
1 Dana Narimana 210995 SS "Arkādija" 2:31.91 G.Ļebedevs
2 Kaufelde Sintija 170695 SS "Arkādija" 2:36.92 G.Ļebedevs
3 Gromova Jūlija 160895 SS "Arkādija" 2:40.70 A.Klapote, L.Strekalovskis

4 Panovska Diāna 310194 SS "Arkādija" 2:41.30 A.Klapote
5 Cīrule Laura 080994 Valmieras SS 2:51.16 B.Kaufmane
6 Radionova Alīna 120394 SS "Arkādija" 3:01.71 A.Šalajevska

Lapko Ieva 300994 Valmieras SS izst. R.Ravinskis

3000 m 
1 Bileskalna Anija 230594 Ventspils nov.BJSS 12:52.26 A.Žeimunds

Trīssoļlēkšana
1 Zubkova Juliana 030794 MSĢ 12,09 B.Ļaksa
2 Noriņa Elza 140195 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 11,67 A.Rolmanis
3 Bitela Ilona 290194 Jelgavas BJSS 11,30 M.Ukstiņa
4 Zīverte Ruta 160395 Jelgavas BJSS 10,41 M.Ukstiņa
5 Teice Monta 150295 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 10,13 A.Rolmanis
6 Poga Katrīna 191194 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 9,90 M.Lūse
7 Laurene Violetta 150695 Ilūkstes SS 9,47 D.Hadakovs

MEITENES

200 m 
1 Jēgere Anda 270296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 28.21 27.60 A.Rozenbergs
2 Auziņa Anna 140296 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 28.28 28.43 M.Lūse



3 Veinberga Anete 010996 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 28.34 28.56 M.Lūse
4 Baltiņa Luīze 100296 Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 28.60 28.22 R.Turka
5 Bolotova Marina 190196 SS "Arkādija" 28.91 29.01 G.Ļebedevs
6 Laure Teiksma 250796 Valmieras SS 29.44 29.05 B.Kaufmane
7 Ordone Kristiāna 240597 Valmieras SS 29.65 L.Dzene
8 Tērauda Endija Lāsma 300597 SS "Arkādija" 29.75 G.Ļebedevs, A.Saņņikovs

9 Bogdanova Valērija 020497 Valmieras SS 29.91 R.Ravinskis
10 Karuzina Liene 110796 Cēsu SS/SK "Ašais" 30.33 A.Āboliņš
11 Kijoneka Annija Terēze 111196 Dobeles SS 30.42 S.Velberga
12 Mauriņa Laima 270396 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 30.56 M.Lūse
13 Cīrule Anete 160296 Valmieras SS 30.81 B.Kaufmane
14 Smane Anita 080496 Ilūkstes SS 30.83 D.Hadakovs
15 Upeniece Beatrise 110897 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 30.85 M.Lūse
16 Butkeviča Marika 091097 SS "Arkādija" 30.94 G.Ļebedevs
17 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 SS "Arkādija" 31.51 I.Zālīte
18 Kalniņa Linda 010896 SS "Dartija" 31.54 E.Gāga
19 Matušonoka Agne 200296 Aizkraukles SS 31.55 V.Nuhtiļins
20 Pizāne Laura 290197 Jelgavas SC 31.56 L.Nagle
21 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 010397 SS "Arkādija" 32.52 J.Iļjušina
22 Soboļeva Jekaterina 250297 SS "Arkādija" 32.86 A.Saņņikovs
23 Ušacka Zanda 020297 Jēkabpils SS 33.08 M.Osvalds
24 Gaile Antra 160597 Salaspils BSS 33.12 I.Znūtiņa
25 Andžāne Megija 091297 BJCK IK "Auseklis" 33.13 M.Lūse
26 Bartkeviča Elīna 111296 SS  "Arkādija" 33.20 J.Iļjušina
27 Januševska Santa 120697 Jēkabpils SS 33.63 A.Noris
28 Granta Stefānija 160796 Tukuma SS 33.74 I.Rubena

Dāboliņa Madara 191297 SS "Arkādija" diskv. R.Ābeltiņa
Kozinda Jūlija 030796 Ventspils nov.BJSS diskv. A.Čaklis

800 m 

1 Beļšova Anastasija 050897 SS "Arkādija" 2:46.94 A.Šalajevska
2 Voitova Karīna 040397 Saldus SS 2:51.17 M.Dambe
3 Matušonoka Agne 200296 Aizkraukles SS 2:53.24 V.Nuhtiļins
4 Skuja Elīna 161196 SS "Arkādija" 2:54.67 I.Zālīte
5 Leonoviča Sabīne 271196 Krāslavas SS 2:54.68 I.Umbraško
6 Lubgāne Linda 181097 Jēkabpils SS 3:02.27 A.Noris
7 Jamuremie Diāna 140896 SS "Arkādija" 3:06.21 A.Šalajevska

3000 m 

1 Fedotovska Jana 030996 Aizkraukles SS 11:51.56 V.Nuhtiļins


